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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Jensen339
Stars Houston

9.350 10.000 9.6009.600 38.550
6T 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Alexandra Waller343
Stars Houston

9.600 9.700 9.7009.100 38.100
1 2 8T 1 2 

2 

Pauline Schwab311
Infinite Bounds

9.500 9.250 9.3009.500 37.550
3 6T 3T 6 3 

3 

Piper Reel276
All Stars

9.350 9.650 8.9009.600 37.500
6T 3 1T 9 4 

4 

Mali Krone307
Infinite Bounds

9.550 9.400 9.6008.400 36.950
2 5 15 2T 5 

5 

Chloe Chu305
Infinite Bounds

9.400 9.250 8.5009.300 36.450
4T 6T 6 11T 6 

6 

Isabel Medina264
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.250 9.2009.500 36.200
9 10 3T 7 7 

7 

Braeden Shaffer272
Aerial Athletics

8.400 9.000 9.4009.100 35.900
11 8 8T 4T 8 

8 

Allie Aloia324
Reflex Gymnastics

8.000 9.500 9.1509.000 35.650
13 4 10T 8 9 

9 

Kaitlin Frazier325
Reflex Gymnastics

9.350 8.300 9.4008.500 35.550
6T 9 13T 4T 10 

10 

Hannah Waters289
Corpus Christi

9.400 8.200 8.5008.200 34.300
4T 11 16 11T 11 

11 

Emily Hampton338
Stars Houston

8.350 7.900 8.7008.500 33.450
12 13 13T 10 12 

12 

Caitlin Kosmalski263
Aerial Athletics

7.850 8.000 8.0009.400 33.250
15 12 5 16 13 

13 

Liliane Bailey313
Love Gymnastics

8.550 6.500 8.5009.200 32.750
10 14T 7 11T 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Napolitano322
Randolph Flyers

7.800 6.500 8.4009.000 31.700
16 14T 10T 15 15 

15 

Haley Cox287
Corpus Christi

7.900 6.300 7.0007.600 28.800
14 16 17 17 16 

16 

Makayla Jacobs314
Love Gymnastics

7.500 0.000 8.5008.700 24.700
17 17 12 11T 17 

17 
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